
Splash! La Mirada Regional Aquatics Center
13806 la mirada blvd.
la mirada, ca 90638

(562) 902-3191
www. splashlamirada.com

For more information, contact City of 
La Mirada Human Resources Office

(562) 943-0131
or visit

WWW.CITYOFLAMIRADA.ORG/JOBS

2017 Hiring 
Information
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Get on board as a member 
of the Splash! Crew
The City of La Mirada is looking for quality team players to join its award 

winning facility. Applications and job descriptions are available online. 

A completed City application and supplemental questionnaire must be 

submitted by March 14, 2017 at 5:00 p.m. - www.cityoflamirada.org/jobs

AVAILABLE POSITIONS:

SWIM INSTRUCTOR/LIFEGUARD   
Salary  $16.73 to $21.87 per hour

Min. req. - 18 yrs old + CA Driver License

LIFEGUARD   
Salary  $13.64 to $19.29 per hour

Min. req. - 16 yrs old + CA Driver License

SWIM INSTRUCTOR   
Salary  $13.64 to $19.29 per hour

Min. req. - 18 yrs old + CA Driver License

AQUATICS AIDE II (Includes food service)

Salary  $11.78 to $14.87 per hour

Min. req. - 18 yrs old + CA Driver License

AQUATICS AIDE I   
Salary  $10.53 to $13.02 per hour

Min. req. - 16 yrs old + CA I.D. Card or CA Driver License

Hiring Process
1. Submit a City application and supplemental questionnaire online by  
 Monday, March 14, 2017 at 5:00 p.m. - www.cityoflamirada.org/jobs

2. Applicants selected to continue in the hiring process must  
 complete a swim test on one of the following dates:

 Swim Test Dates

 Sunday, March 19, 2017 at 3:00 pm

 Saturday, March 25, 2017 at 10:30 am

 Swim Test 

• Swim Instructor/Lifeguard and Lifeguard - 400yd timed swim,  
timed 10lb object retrieval, and tread water for 2 minutes. 

• Swim Instructor and Aquatics Aide I & II - 200yd timed swim.

3. Applicants who successfully pass the swim test may be invited to 
 attend a Certification School. Successful completion of Certification 
 School is required for hire.

 Certification Schools

• All applicants must attend CPR/AED/First Aid School A, B, or C.

• Swim Instructor/Lifeguard and Lifeguard applicants must 
attend Lifeguard School #1 or #2. If you are applying for 
the Aquatics Aide position and aspire to be a Lifeguard, it 
is recommended you attend Lifeguard School #1 or #2.

 CPR/AED/First Aid School
  A. Saturday, 4/1/17   9 am – 6 pm
  B. Sunday, 4/2/17    9 am – 6 pm 
  C. Tuesday, 4/4/17 & Thursday 4/6/17 5 pm – 9 pm 

 Lifeguard School #1
  Saturday, 4/8/17    9 am – 6 pm 
  Sunday, 4/9/17    9 am – 6 pm 

 Lifeguard School #2 
  Monday, 4/17/17    5:30 pm – 9 pm 
  Tuesday, 4/18/17    5:30 pm – 9 pm 
  Wednesday, 4/19/17   5:30 pm – 9 pm 
  Thursday, 4/20/17   5:30 pm – 9 pm 
  Friday, 4/21/17    5:30 pm – 9 pm 

 


